Myriad Exhibition Price List

Note: Status may not be accurate. Please contact (08) 8536 5888 for the most up-to-date status.

Artwork Artist Price Status
Dream Dog Leanne Garforth $30 Sold!
By the River Leanne Garforth $40 Sold!
Drop on Leaf Leanne Garforth $15 For sale
Looking out the Leanne Garforth $30 Sold!
Sinkhole
Blue Wren Leanne Garforth $30 Sold!
Gaia Mia Qua $350 For sale
Unnamed #1 Mia Qua $350 For sale
Unnamed #2 Mia Qua $350 For sale
Unnamed #3 Mia Qua $350 For sale
Unnamed #4 Mia Qua $350 For sale
Dennis on his Nathanael $650 For sale
10/70 Earthmover Edginton
Unit House Nathanael $650 For sale
Edginton
The Hairdresser Nathanael $650 For sale
Edginton
Camping Needs Nathanael $650 For sale
Edginton
Concrete Mixer Nathanael $650 For sale
Edginton
Kings Canyon Paul Chaplin $500 For sale
Lost City — NT Paul Chaplin $500 For sale
Time of Dreaming Paul Chaplin $500 For sale
Venue Bay Paul Chaplin $500 For sale
Wilandra Lakes Paul Chaplin $500 For sale
Echidna Stacey James $75 For sale
Monkey Face Stacey James $75 For sale
Seal Face Stacey James $75 Sold!
Monkey & Gorilla Stacey James $150 For sale
Squirrel Stacey James $75 For sale
Prehistoria Tanya Vallejo $115 For sale
(framed print)
Prehistoria (print Tanya Vallejo $95 For sale
only)
Luminance (print  Tanya Vallejo $95 For sale
only)
From the Earth Tanya Vallejo $95 For sale

(framed print)



From the Earth
(print only)

My Orange
Appetite (framed
print)

My Orange
Appetite (print
only)

Woody
Woodpecker
Mosaic

Dimensions

Black and White
Photo of Train

FlamingaRoo Poss

Pelican Pete

Buildings
Chickens

Gemma’s
Mushroom Pottery
Jugs

Fireball

The Background
Pages

Joan Kartinyeri
The Owlings
Forest Stag

Where the Bush
Meets the Ocean

Birdlife

Waterfall Up
North

Dove Lake
Boatshed

Collie Dog

Super Cat Girl
Chalk Effects
Fish

Flowers in Bloom

Love Heart in
Photo Frame

Mosaic Flowers

Where’s the Ball?

Tanya Vallejo

Tanya Vallejo

Tanya Vallejo

Adam Thomas

Allan Hoppe
Ann Draper

HCO
Collaboration
Project 1

HCO
Collaboration
Project 2

Elise Metcalf
Elizabeth Sharpe
Gemma Anderson

Jenna Turner
Jessica Menzies

Joan Kartinyeri
Jodie-Anne Lewis
John DeBono
Justine Graham

Leigh Heneker
Kristy Phillips

Len King

Lisa Fantis
Molly Foster
Rachel Gregory
Rick Braendler
Rory Thomlbs
Roslyn Thomas

Sandra Lee
Headland

Scott Jacob

$95

$125

$95

$40

$25

$15

$100

$100

$40
$40
$50

$150
$150

$10
$30
$40
$120

$10
$100

$50

$100
$15
$200
$20
$25
$40

$25

$40

For sale

For sale

For sale

For sale

For sale
For sale

For sale

For sale

For sale
Sold!
For sale

Sold!
Sold!

For sale
For sale
For sale
Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

For sale

For sale
For sale
For sale
For sale
For sale
For sale

Sold!

For sale



