Myriad Exhibition Price List

Note: Status may not be accurate. Please contact (08) 8536 5888 for the most up-to-date status.

Artwork	Artist	Price	Status
Dream Dog	Leanne Garforth	\$30	Sold!
By the River	Leanne Garforth	\$40	Sold!
Drop on Leaf	Leanne Garforth	\$15	For sale
Looking out the Sinkhole	Leanne Garforth	\$30	Sold!
Blue Wren	Leanne Garforth	\$30	Sold!
Gaia	Mia Qua	\$350	For sale
Unnamed #1	Mia Qua	\$350	For sale
Unnamed #2	Mia Qua	\$350	For sale
Unnamed #3	Mia Qua	\$350	For sale
Unnamed #4	Mia Qua	\$350	For sale
Dennis on his 10/70 Earthmover	Nathanael Edginton	\$650	For sale
Unit House	Nathanael Edginton	\$650	For sale
The Hairdresser	Nathanael Edginton	\$650	For sale
Camping Needs	Nathanael Edginton	\$650	For sale
Concrete Mixer	Nathanael Edginton	\$650	For sale
Kings Canyon	Paul Chaplin	\$500	For sale
Lost City — NT	Paul Chaplin	\$500	For sale
Time of Dreaming	Paul Chaplin	\$500	For sale
Venue Bay	Paul Chaplin	\$500	For sale
Wilandra Lakes	Paul Chaplin	\$500	For sale
Echidna	Stacey James	\$75	For sale
Monkey Face	Stacey James	\$75	For sale
Seal Face	Stacey James	\$75	Sold!
Monkey & Gorilla	Stacey James	\$150	For sale
Squirrel	Stacey James	\$75	For sale
Prehistoria (framed print)	Tanya Vallejo	\$115	For sale
Prehistoria (print only)	Tanya Vallejo	\$95	For sale
Luminance (print only)	Tanya Vallejo	\$95	For sale
From the Earth (framed print)	Tanya Vallejo	\$95	For sale

From the Earth (print only)	Tanya Vallejo	\$95	For sale
My Orange Appetite (framed print)	Tanya Vallejo	\$125	For sale
My Orange Appetite (print only)	Tanya Vallejo	\$95	For sale
Woody Woodpecker Mosaic	Adam Thomas	\$40	For sale
Dimensions	Allan Hoppe	\$25	For sale
Black and White Photo of Train	Ann Draper	\$15	For sale
FlamingaRoo Poss	HCO Collaboration Project 1	\$100	For sale
Pelican Pete	HCO Collaboration Project 2	\$100	For sale
Buildings	Elise Metcalf	\$40	For sale
Chickens	Elizabeth Sharpe	\$40	Sold!
Gemma's Mushroom Pottery Jugs	Gemma Anderson	\$50	For sale
Fireball	Jenna Turner	\$150	Sold!
The Background Pages	Jessica Menzies	\$150	Sold!
Joan Kartinyeri	Joan Kartinyeri	\$10	For sale
The Owlings	Jodie-Anne Lewis	\$30	For sale
Forest Stag	John DeBono	\$40	For sale
Where the Bush Meets the Ocean	Justine Graham	\$120	Sold!
Birdlife	Leigh Heneker	\$10	Sold!
Waterfall Up North	Kristy Phillips	\$100	Sold!
Dove Lake Boatshed	Len King	\$50	For sale
Collie Dog	Lisa Fantis	\$100	For sale
Super Cat Girl	Molly Foster	\$15	For sale
Chalk Effects	Rachel Gregory	\$200	For sale
Fish	Rick Braendler	\$20	For sale
Flowers in Bloom	Rory Thombs	\$25	For sale
Love Heart in Photo Frame	Roslyn Thomas	\$40	For sale
Mosaic Flowers	Sandra Lee Headland	\$25	Sold!
Where's the Ball?	Scott Jacob	\$40	For sale